FrihjahrsschieRen Waldfreund Reuth 13.4.2013

ADLER SERIE
1.Fischer Markus
2.Volkmann Erich
3.Klyeisen Herbert
4. Wunderlich Siegfried
5.Zimprich Manfred
6.Fritsch Bettina

7 .Pfeiffer Wilfried
8.Schlott Gustav
9.Reul Hildegard
10.Weigel Mike
11.Kohler Karin
12.Distler Adolf
13.Komma Thomas
14.Kastoris Walter

LUPI-TIEF
1.Distler Adolf
2.Volkmann Erich
3.Klyeisen Herbert
4 .Kastoris Walter
5.Volkmann Klaus
6.Pfeiffer Wilfried
7 .Fritsch Bettina
8.Fischer Markus

DAMEN-SCHEIBE
1.K6hler Karin
2.Fritsch Bettina
3.Reul Hildegard
4.Hesse Regina

87,3 Ringe
80,1 Ringe
79,5 Ringe
78,2 Ringe
75,9 Ringe
75,3 Ringe
73,4 Ringe
69,1 Ringe
63,9 Ringe
57,9 Ringe
55,1 Ringe
43,3 Ringe
36,1 Ringe
33,8 Ringe

306,9 Teiler
342,5 Teiler
518,1 Teiler
663,0 Teiler
678,5 Teiler
718,5 Teiler
1878,9 Teiler
2977,3 Teiler

36,9 Ringe
32,6 Ringe
27,7 Ringe
23,3 Ringe

ADLER TIEF
1.Fischer Markus
2.Volkmann Erich
3.Kohler Karin
4.Fritsch Bettina
5.Wenzlik Hans
6.Weigel Mike
7.Zimprich Manfred
8.Wunderlich Siegfried
9.Distler Adolf
10.Klyeisen Herbert
11.Schlott Gustav
12.Pfeiffer Wilfried
13.Reul Hildegard
14.Hesse Regina
15.Komma Thomas
16.Kastoris Walter

LUPI-SERIE
1.Pfeiffer Wilfried
2.Volkmann Erich
3.Kastoris Walter
4 Klyeisen Herbert
5.Distler Adolf
6.Volkmann Klaus
7 .Fritsch Bettina
8.Fischer Markus

ALTERSKLASSE
1.Zimprich Manfred
2.Wunderlich Siegfried
3.Hesse Regina
4.Schlott Gustav
5.Weigel Mike

73,3 Teiler
87,1 Teiler
111,8 Teiler
162,9 Teiler
194,1 Teiler
204,2 Teiler
232,8 Teiler
262,6 Teiler
287,5 Teiler
335,0 Teiler
342,4 Teiler
346,8 Teiler
380,4 Teiler
608,1 Teiler
620,2 Teiler
998,5 Teiler

86,8 Ringe
85,8 Ringe
82,5 Ringe
82,0 Ringe
69,9 Ringe
62,7 Ringe
50,2 Ringe
44,6 Ringe

46,6 Ringe
42,6 Ringe
31,8 Ringe
29,7 Ringe
18,7 Ringe



GLUECK-SCHEIBE
1.Komma Thomas
2.Wenzlik Hans
3.Zimprich Manfred
4.Wunderlich Siegfried
5.Fischer Markus
6.Volkmann Erich

7 .Pfeiffer Wilfried
8.Schlott Gustav
9.Klyeisen Herbert
10.Distler Adolf
11.Fritsch Bettina
12.K6hler Karin
13.Hesse Regina
14.Weigel Mike
15.Reul Hildegard
16.Kastoris Walter

MEISTER-SCHEIBE
1.Klyeisen Herbert
2.Fischer Markus
3.Schlott Gustav

4. Wunderlich Siegfried
5.Pfeiffer Wilfried
6.Zimprich Manfred
7 Volkmann Erich
8.Weigel Mike
9.Koéhler Karin
10.Distler Adolf
11.Kastoris Walter
12.Reul Hildegard
13.Komma Thomas

31,7
46,2
49,5
76,0
84,6
130,9
132,0
196,6
263,5
273,2
302,7
310,9
338,3
354,9
593,0
922,3

46,1
44,4
44,0
43,4
40,7
40,4
39,0
36,2
35,3
33,4
28,3
27,8
20,2

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

FRUEHJAHR-SCHEIBE
1.Volkmann Klaus
2.Zimprich Manfred
3.Fritsch Bettina
4.Wunderlich Siegfried
5.Pfeiffer Wilfried
6.Klyeisen Herbert

7 Wunderlich Marion
8.Volkmann Erich
9.Reul Hildegard
10.Weigel Mike
11.K6hler Karin
12.Komma Thomas
13.Hesse Regina
14.Fischer Markus
15.Kastoris Walter
16.Wenzlik Hans
17.Distler Adolf
18.Schlott Gustav

SENIOREN-SCHEIBE
1.Pfeiffer Wilfried
2.Klyeisen Herbert
3.Koéhler Karin
4.Wenzlik Hans
5.Reul Hildegard
6.Distler Adolf

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
913,5 Teiler
952,8 Teiler
1123,7 Teiler
1183,7 Teiler
1473,2 Teiler

123,5
221,5
241,5
289,6
322,1
333,2
373,1
403,1
408,3
457,8
532,3
610,9
632,4

42,6 Ringe
40,2 Ringe
36,6 Ringe
33,4 Ringe
32,8 Ringe
31,3 Ringe



